DATASHEET
Data subject to change. 09-01-2023 www.zalux.com
Functional characteristics
Lifetime L70 72,000 hours
Compilance
Benefits
• Suitable for the oil and gas industry, paint facilities, chemical production and storage, etc.
• High impact and humidity resistance for many industrial applications.

> N: without sensor
> From 2800 to 8400lm > From 2200 to 7000K > D120: 120º > A: clear
> F: frosted
> EMR: battery
back-up 3 hours
Operational data
Description Order number Luminous flux
(lm)
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Colour
temperature (K)
CRI
RAEX-20W R2N50D120 tbd 2800 20 140 5000 > 80
RAEX-30W R2N50D120 10289756 4200 30 140 5000 > 80
RAEX-40W R4N50D120 tbd 5600 40 140 5000 > 80
RAEX-50W R4N50D120 tbd 7000 50 140 5000 > 80
RAEX-60W R4N50D120 tbd 8400 60 140 5000 > 80
Dimensions and logistics
Description Length Width Height
mm mm mm Pcs./Box Gross
weight  (kg)